

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5334/2025

Abhishek Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Devendera Sanwalot
For Respondent(s) : Mr. B.L. Bhati

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

06/03/2026

Let the notices for respondent Nos. 4 and 5 be awaited for one week.

List the matter on 16.03.2026.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

3-yagya/-